Participant Feed Back Form
Thank you for participating in this exercise.
Your observations, comment, and input are greatly appreciated and will be treated in a sensitive manner and all personal information will remain confidential. Please keep comments concise, specific, and constructive.
	Participant Information - OPTIONAL

	Name:

	Title/Department:


Please circle the appropriate selection.
	Exercise Role:
	Player
	Facilitator
	Evaluator
	Other


Please rate, on a scale of 1 to 5, your overall assessment of the exercise relative to the statements provided.
	Assessment Factor
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	Exercise participants included the right people in terms of level and mix of disciplines.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Exercise participation was appropriate for someone in my field and my level of experience/training
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The exercise increased my understanding about and familiarity with the capabilities and resources.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The exercise provided the opportunity to address significant decisions.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	After this exercise, I feel I am better prepared to deal with capabilities and the hazards addressed.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



1. What strengths and sustains did you observe during the exercise?




2. What areas of improvement did you identify during the exercise?




3. Any additional comments? Feel free to use additional pages.
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